ExPander
Dilation Balloons
Single Use
Maximum Radial Force and Diameter Consistency
Along the Entire Balloon Length
For controlled dilation of biliary stenoses
and for achalasia
Radiopaque Metal Markers

)
Dilation Balloons – Single Use
Biliary Single Size
Catheter length 200 cm; radiopaque metal markers; compatible with guide wires up to .035”
Catalogue No.
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter Outer
Diameter (mm)
Max. Pressure
(psi/atm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GDB-02-04-020 4 20 1.9 115 / 8 2.6
GDB-02-06-020 6 20 1.9 115 / 8 2.6
GDB-02-08-030 8 30 1.9 115 / 8 2.8
Catalogue No.
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter Outer
Diameter (mm)
Max. Pressure
(psi/atm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GDB-02-30-080 30 80 4.7 25 / 1.8 n. a.
GDB-02-35-080 35 80 4.7 25 / 1.8 n. a.
GDB-02-40-080 40 80 4.7 25 / 1.8 n. a.
Achalasia Single Size
Catheter length 115 cm; radiopaque metal markers; compatible with guide wires up to .035”